IFGS-1022HPT
1
Cost-effective Full PoE+ Power and Gigabit Extension Solution Ideal for
Hardened Environment
Designed to be plug-and-play installed in heavy industrial demanding
environments, the IFGS-1022HPT is a new member of PLANET Industrial-grade,
DIN-rail type Unmanaged Fast Ethernet PoE+ Switch family with 8 10/100/BASE-
TX ports featuring 30-watt 802.3at PoE+, and 2 additional Gigabit copper/SFP

231, Taiwan (R.O.C.)
Tel: 886-2-2219-9518   Fax: 886-2-2219-9528
Email: sales@planet.com.tw    www.planet.com.tw
PLANET Technology Corporation
7
IFGS-1022HPT
Ordering Information
vailable Gigabit SFP Modules for IFGS-1022HPT
Related Products
Accessories
IFGS-1022HPT Industrial 8-Port 10/100TX 802.3at PoE + 2-Port Gigabit TP/ SFP combo Ethernet Switch (-40~75 degrees C)
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000BASE-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module – 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000BASE-SX mini-GBIC module - 220/550m (-40 ~ 75ºC)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40 ~ 75ºC)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km (-40 ~ 75ºC)
MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (-40 ~ 75ºC)
MGB-TLA10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40 ~ 7ºC)
MGB-TLB10 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40 ~ 7ºC)
MGB-TLA20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km (-40 ~ 7ºC)
MGB-TLB20 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km (-40 ~ 7ºC)
MGB-TLA40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km (-40 ~ 7ºC)
MGB-TLB40 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km (-40 ~ 7ºC)
MGB-TLA60 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km (-40 ~ 7ºC)
MGB-TLB60 SFP-Port 1000BASE-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 60km (-40 ~ 7ºC)
IGS-4215-4P4T Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Switch
IGS-4215-4P4T2S
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)